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A 1/2" TO 3/4"

B 3/4" TO 1"

F 1" TO 1-1/4"

0.87
PART#: RSC040604
(DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
WITHOUT NOTICE)
 
THIS DRAWING IS PROPERTY OF HUBBELL INC. 
WIEGMANN
ALL INFORMATION IS PROPRIETARY AND NOT TO BE 
DUPLICATED 

8-32 X 3/8
COMBO HD.
SCREW

MOUNTING 
EMBOSS

GROUND
EMBOSS

2.06

1.81

3.00

1.31


